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S T A R T E R S

fried calamari                                                                     
cherry peppers, aioli

wings 
buffalo or barbecue 
celery and carrots

tenders 
naked, buffalo or barbecue 
celery and carrots

guacamole 
avocado, cilantro, red onion, lemon, lime, chips

empanadas
three empanadas

mussels
fra diavolo or garlic white wine

$14





$14







$12







$10





$11





$14

D I E G O ' S  Q U E S A D I L L A S

chicken 
shrimp
vegetarian

tortilla, green pepper, cheddar cheese, red onion,
pico de gallo, sour cream

$14
$18
$10

G O U R M E T  H A N D H E L D S

classic cheeseburger 
american cheese, lettuce, tomato

19th hole burger 
cheddar cheese, bacon, onion rings, barbecue sauce

crispy fried fish sandwich 
lettuce,  homemade tartar, coleslaw

grilled chicken club 
bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo 

steak and cheese sub

Chicken Parm sub

all handhelds served with fries

$13





$16





$16





$14





$14



$14

P L E A S E  N O T I F Y  Y O U R  S E R V E R  I F
S O M E O N E  I N  Y O U R  P A R T Y  H A S  A
F O O D  A L L E R G Y .

S O U P  O F  T H E  D A Y

ask your server about our
soup of the day!

$6
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M A I N S

sirloin tips
garlic mashed potatoes, vegetable of the day

steak frites
ny strip, fries, arugula

grilled chicken
arugula, shaved parmesan, tomatoes,
balsamic glaze

fish and chips
house made tartar, coleslaw

chicken parmesan

eggplant parmesan

frutti di mare
shrimp, haddock, calamari, spicy marinara

shrimp scampi

baked haddock
garlic mashed potatoes, vegetable of the day

baked haddock with shrimp
garlic mashed potatoes, vegetable of the day

$19

$22

$16

$18

$18

$18

$24

$20

$18

$22

S I D E S

fries 

truffle fries 

onion rings with horseradish crème

vegetable of the day

garlic mashed potatoes

$6

$9

$9

$6

$6

S A L A D S

caprese 
tomato, mozzarella, basil w. balsamic glaze

club caesar 
shaved aged parmesan, croutons, lemon wedge

house salad 
tomato, cucumber and red onion

greek salad 
tomato, cucumber, red onion, 
croutons, feta, olives

Chopped salad
bacon, avocado, tomato, red onion, cucumber,
cheddar cheese, croutons

add: grilled chicken +6, steak tips +10, shrimp +9

$10

$9

$7

$10

$12

P L E A S E  N O T I F Y  Y O U R  S E R V E R  I F
S O M E O N E  I N  Y O U R  P A R T Y  H A S  A
F O O D  A L L E R G Y .

Keith
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